
MCRCB BULLETIN TK342

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

RIDERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 27
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1 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 360.5 11 14 18 14 16 18 11 14 18 18 12 12 16 3.5 12 16 7 3 3 18 18 16 25 25 22 8 5 3

2 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 360 0.5 16 16 14 11 18 12 16 16 12 16 16 18 18 18 5 18 18 2 2 1 11 11 18 18 14 25 8 6 1

3 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 300 60.5 60 18 12 9 9 11 14 18 18 16 18 12 3 5 8 1 9 8 10 9 16 16 12 14 20 14 4 3 2

4 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 283 77.5 17 10 10 10 16 14 16 14 12 8 10 6 10 14 14 8 10 9 10 12 14 20 18 18 0 2 6

5 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 280.5 80 2.5 2 6 7 6 8 8 12 11 10 6 10 11 9 9 9 1.5 8 9 11 16 16 10 10 11 22 22 20 0 4 1

6 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 276.5 84 4 12 11 12 6 2 18 9 14 14 14 11 10 5.5 10 10 18 18 18 12 14 10 10 10 8 4 0 4

7 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 250 110.5 26.5 14 18 16 18 10 11 10 14 3 7 7 8 16 16 2 7 1 8 8 8 16 16 16 2 3 2

8 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 222 138.5 28 5 8 9 9 7 11 11 11 7 11 8 11 7 16 12 3 7 6 9 9 9 12 12 12 0 1 1

9 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 207 153.5 15 3 4 6 9 16 12 9 12 14 7 12 9 11 14 14 12 11 14 8 10 1 1 4

10 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 122.5 238 84.5 4 5 2 6 10 7 7 4 5 2.5 5 7 16 14 14 6 4 4 0 1 2

11 Jack KENNEDY (Yamaha) 116 244.5 6.5 9 9 8 4 7 3 6 4 5 3 3 8 6 4 6 6 3 5 11 6 0 0 0

12 Danny KENT (Honda) 115 245.5 1 7 8 11 1 5 8 10 10 7 8 14 11 9 6 0 1 1

13 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 113 247.5 2 5 4 12 10 3 9 5 4 4 4 6 8 7 7 6 8 6 5 0 0 0

14 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 86.5 274 26.5 7 5 7 5 8 9 4.5 3 5 5 8 7 7 6 0 0 0

15 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 69 291.5 17.5 2 5 4 2 5 2 3 3 2 6 12 12 5 3 3 0 0 0

16 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 62 298.5 7 5 2 2 4 8 2 1 8 9 4 1 2 1 5 6 2 0 0 0

17 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 44 316.5 18 8 7 10 12 7 0 0 0

18 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 35 325.5 9 1 1 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 2 0 0 0

19 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 32 328.5 3 2 3 3 2 2 5 2 4 4 1 3 1 0 0 0

20 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 26 334.5 6 1 6 4 4 4 6 1 0 0 0

21 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 25 335.5 1 6 4 6 5 4 0 0 0

22 Tito RABAT (Yamaha) 16 344.5 9 6 3 6 1 0 0 0

23 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 14 346.5 2 2 3 4 4 1 0 0 0

24 Josh OWENS (Honda) 9.5 351 4.5 1 2 3 1 2 0.5 0 0 0

25 Héctor BARBERÁ (Honda) 9 351.5 0.5 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

26 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 8 352.5 1 1 2 2 3 0 0 0

27 Davey TODD (Honda) 7 353.5 -1 1 1 4 1 0 0 0

28 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 6 354.5 2 3 3 0 0 0

29 Luke STAPLEFORD (Kawasaki) 4 356.5 3 2 2 0 0 0
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK343

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

MANUFACTURERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 27
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1 Ducati 437 16 16 18 14 18 18 16 7 16 18 16 18 18 18 18 7 18 18 7 7 6 18 18 18 25 25 25

2 Yamaha 395 42 18 12 12 9 11 14 18 18 18 16 18 14 14 11 12 9 11 14 18 18 18 16 16 12 14 20 14

3 BMW 343 94 52 14 18 16 18 14 16 14 14 8 10 7 10 16 16 14 4 7 8 10 9 10 8 12 14 20 18 18

4 Kawasaki 287.5 149.5 55.5 2 6 7 7 8 8 12 11 10 8 10 11 9 9 9 4.5 8 9 12 16 16 10 10 11 22 22 20

5 Honda 234 203 53.5 8 8 11 10 12 7 8 10 7 3 8 9 10 10 7 8 14 11 16 14 14 5 6 4 6 4 4
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK344

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

CERATIZIT TEAMS TROPHY AFTER ROUND 27

POSTeam
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R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3

1 BeerMonster Ducati 368.25 13.5 15 16 12.5 17 15 13.5 15 15 16 17 15 15 17 4.25 15 17 4.5 2.5 2 14.5 14.5 17 21.5 19.5 23.5

2 LAMI OMG Racing Yamaha 308 60.25 10.5 8 7.5 9 11 14 13.5 16 15 12.5 15 13 3 6 10 5 10 14 11 11 10 15 16 12 14 14 12

3 ROKiT BMW Motorrad Team 283 85.25 25 10 10 10 16 14 16 14 12 8 10 6 10 14 14 8 10 9 10 12 14 20 18 18

4 McAMS Yamaha 249.5 118.75 33.5 12 7 7.5 6 2 18 9 14 14 10 7 8 5.5 10 5.5 18 18 18 12 14 10 10 6 8

5 FHO Racing BMW Motorrad 230 138.25 19.5 9.5 18 10 15 10 10.5 6.5 11.5 4 7 7 6 16 16 3 5.5 3.5 8 7 7.5 8 7 12 11 10.5

6 Cheshire Mouldings Kawasaki 225.75 142.5 4.25 2 6 7 6 5 8 8.5 7.5 10 6 10 6.5 7 5.5 6 2.25 5 7.5 11.5 16 14 10 10 11 13.5 12.5 11.5

7 Oxford Products Racing Ducati 222 146.25 3.75 5 8 9 9 7 11 11 11 7 11 8 11 7 16 12 3 7 6 9 9 9 12 12 12

8 Hawk Racing Honda 118.5 249.75 103.5 4 1 5 2 6 6 7 3 7 2.5 3.5 1.5 5 7 16 14 14 6 4 4

9 Mar-Train Racing Yamaha 116 252.25 2.5 9 9 8 4 7 3 6 4 5 3 3 8 6 4 6 6 3 5 11 6

10 Lovell Kent Racing Honda 115 253.25 1 7 8 11 1 5 8 10 10 7 8 14 11 9 6

11 Honda Racing UK 89.5 278.75 25.5 8 6 2 6 8 7 8 2 1 8 9 4 1 2 1 2 4 5 4 1.5

12 Starline Racing Kawasaki 86.5 281.75 3 7 5 7 5 8 9 4.5 3 5 5 8 7 7 6

13 Lee Hardy Racing Kawasaki 35 333.25 51.5 1 1 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 2

14 Tactix by Lloyd & Jones BMW 32 336.25 3 2 3 3 2 2 5 2 4 4 1 3 1

15 SYNETIQ BMW Motorrad 30 338.25 2 6 4 6 5 4 4 1

16 DAO Racing Kawasaki 28 340.25 2 1 6 4 4 4 6 1 2

17 TAG Honda Racing 9 359.25 19 1 1 3 1 1 1 1

18 Rapid CDH Racing Kawasaki 8 360.25 1 1 2 2 3

19 Milenco by Padgetts Motorcycles Honda 2 366.25 6 1 1
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK345

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

SPEEDY LEAGUE - OULTON PARK

1 2 3

1 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 481.1 160.5 160.5 160.1

2 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 479.6 1.5 159.4 160.1 160.1

3 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 479.6 1.5 0 158.6 160.5 160.5

4 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 477.3 3.8 2.3 158.2 160.5 158.6

5 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 477 4.1 0.3 159.4 159 158.6

6 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 475 6.1 2 158.2 158.6 158.2

7 Luke STAPLEFORD (Yamaha) 475 6.1 0 158.2 158.6 158.2

8 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 474.4 6.7 0.6 157.9 157.5 159

9 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 474.3 6.8 0.1 158.2 158.6 157.5

10 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 474.3 6.8 0 158.2 158.2 157.9

11 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 474 7.1 0.3 159 157.1 157.9

12 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 471.7 9.4 2.3 156.7 157.9 157.1

13 Jack KENNEDY (Yamaha) 471 10.1 0.7 157.5 157.5 156

14 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 471 10.1 0 157.5 156.4 157.1

15 Davey TODD (BMW) 469.8 11.3 1.2 156.7 156 157.1

16 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 469.1 12 0.7 156 157.1 156

17 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 468.4 12.7 0.7 155.3 156 157.1

18 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 467.4 13.7 1 157.1 154.6 155.7

19 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 466.2 14.9 1.2 154.9 155.3 156

20 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 465.9 15.2 0.3 155.3 155.3 155.3

21 Michael DUNLOP (Honda) 465.2 15.9 0.7 156 155.7 153.5

22 Héctor BARBERÁ (Honda) 464.4 16.7 0.8 156 153.5 154.9

23 Louis VALLELEY (Kawasaki) 462.8 18.3 1.6 155.7 153.9 153.2

24 Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 459.1 22 3.7 153.5 153.5 152.1

25 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 308.5 172.6 150.6 155.7 152.8
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK346

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

SPEEDY LEAGUE 
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Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Rnd 7 Rnd 8 Rnd 9 Rnd 10 Rnd 11

1 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 4444.5 531.1 481.9 508.2 447.9 540.2 499.7 453.7 504.8 477

2 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 4386.1 58.4 525.2 478.5 510.4 447.2 533.2 481.6 432.3 498.1 479.6

3 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 4375.5 69 10.6 523.4 486.5 509.5 448.5 509.6 481 446.2 489.7 481.1

4 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 4370.6 73.9 4.9 518.4 479.3 505.2 448.6 522.9 484.6 437.8 496.5 477.3

5 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 4346.1 98.4 24.5 511.7 474.4 508.2 444.9 513.6 481.7 444.9 492.4 474.3

6 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 4330.6 113.9 15.5 511.8 476.2 501.5 440.4 514.8 475.3 442.6 494 474

7 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 4324.7 119.8 5.9 521.1 476.2 496 437.2 516.7 478.7 435 492.8 471

8 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 4323 121.5 1.7 512.9 472.2 500.3 439.8 513.9 487.3 440.8 489.6 466.2

9 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 4253.1 191.4 69.9 493.4 472.1 497.4 442.7 495.7 453.5 450.6 478.6 469.1

10 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 4239.4 205.1 13.7 527.9 482.3 517.7 451.2 518.8 307.8 448.8 505.3 479.6

11 Jack KENNEDY (Yamaha) 4165.7 278.8 73.7 506.1 473.2 498.5 439.2 514.8 483.5 454.6 324.8 471

12 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 4151 293.5 14.7 516.5 313.5 499.9 432.5 515.2 474.6 436.7 490.4 471.7

13 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 4093.9 350.6 57.1 334.2 464.8 495.2 434.4 504.1 469.9 440.1 485.3 465.9

14 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 4003.4 441.1 90.5 525.6 466.7 501.1 443.2 350.8 473.1 444 490.4 308.5

15 Héctor BARBERÁ (Honda) 3806.5 638 196.9 503.1 472.9 499.8 434.4 493.1 451.9 486.9 464.4

16 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 3805.9 638.6 0.6 496.5 470 490 146.8 328 467 446.5 486.8 474.3

17 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 3790.6 653.9 15.3 498.7 466.7 492.8 443.3 510.4 475.9 434.4 468.4

18 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 3686.5 758 104.1 514.4 501.5 438.8 508.7 486.8 436.3 325.6 474.4

19 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 3659.2 785.3 27.3 500.2 504.1 442.9 323.3 472.9 445.2 495.6 475

20 Danny KENT (Honda) 3214.8 1229.7 444.4 506.6 473 504 295.5 515.3 474.6 445.8

21 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 3014.4 1430.1 200.4 509.2 476.5 161.7 442.3 502.5 473.5 448.7

22 Josh OWENS (Honda) 2581.5 1863 432.9 505.4 158.2 502.8 439.2 504.1 471.8

23 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki / Honda) 2507.8 1936.7 73.7 319.2 468.8 492 435.3 327.6 464.9

24 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 2300.5 2144 207.3 447.5 464.3 441.7 479.6 467.4

25 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 2083.1 2361.4 217.4 342.8 501.1 293 166.1 332.5 447.6

26 Davey TODD (Honda) 1628 2816.5 455.1 520.6 471.1 166.5 469.8

27 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 1496.2 2948.3 131.8 524.2 472.2 499.8

28 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 1467.7 2976.8 28.5 496.5 471.4 499.8

29 Luke STAPLEFORD (Kawasaki) 1438.2 3006.3 29.5 473.2 490 475

30 Tito RABAT (Yamaha) 1402.1 3042.4 36.1 513.1 452.7 436.3

31 Louis VALLELEY (Kawasaki) 1367.2 3077.3 34.9 444.2 460.2 462.8

32 Michael DUNLOP (Honda) 773 3671.5 594.2 307.8 465.2

33 Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 459.1 3985.4 313.9 459.1

34 Brain McCORMACK (BMW) 298.5 4146 160.6 298.5
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK347

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

eBay FAST FORWARD AWARD

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 93 3 7 6 12 4 9 6 3 8 10 6 4 2 3 3 7

2 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 85 8 6 4 4 3 9 7 8 8 5 3 5 1 2 6 1 4 2 3 3 1

3 Héctor BARBERÁ (Honda) 74 19 11 1 1 4 4 3 9 6 6 4 1 5 2 5 3 5 3 5 4 3

4 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 71 22 3 4 4 2 8 5 2 5 7 4 3 2 1 2 5 3 3 4 4 3

5 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 69 24 2 3 3 2 6 10 7 3 6 4 8 4 4 3 1 1 3 1

6 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 60 33 9 6 8 1 4 4 1 5 6 2 3 4 7 2 6 1

7 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 57 36 3 12 4 2 5 7 2 3 8 2 2 9 1

8 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 57 36 0 3 3 7 2 4 6 8 1 4 8 2 2 7

9 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki) 56 37 1 9 4 6 9 6 3 4 2 8 5

10 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 56 37 0 4 1 1 2 1 8 4 1 10 3 1 2 7 5 1 4 1

11 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 54 39 2 5 10 2 6 7 3 3 6 1 1 2 4 4

12 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 53 40 1 3 1 2 6 8 5 2 1 4 3 3 9 4 2

13 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 44 49 9 6 3 6 4 7 5 4 4 3 2

14 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 44 49 0 6 8 3 7 13 5 2

15 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 44 49 0 4 2 4 5 3 3 1 3 6 2 6 2 1 2

16 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 41 52 3 2 2 4 7 2 1 4 5 5 5 4

17 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 38 55 3 1 9 3 1 2 2 2 3 3 8 2 1 1

18 Danny KENT (Honda) 33 60 5 3 2 3 5 7 2 1 1 4 5

19 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 33 60 0 7 4 4 6 8 1 3

20 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 33 60 0 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 1 5 2

21 Davey TODD (Honda) 33 60 0 11 8 3 3 2 3 3

22 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 31 62 2 1 4 4 1 1 12 1 4 1 2

23 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 29 64 2 8 6 1 3 8 3

24 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 26 67 3 2 6 12 6

25 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 24 69 2 4 3 5 1 1 2 2 1 4 1

26 Josh OWENS (Honda) 21 72 3 5 3 3 1 3 2 2 2

27 Tito RABAT (Yamaha) 20 73 1 4 4 8 4

28 Jack KENNEDY (Yamaha) 17 76 3 4 3 1 1 1 6 1

29 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 13 80 4 6 4 1 2

30 Louis VALLELEY (Kawasaki) 12 81 1 4 3 5

31 Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 10 83 2 5 5

32 Luke STAPLEFORD (Yamaha) 9 84 1 1 3 2 3

33 Michael DUNLOP (Honda) 6 87 3 6

34 Brian McCORMACK (BMW) 3 90 3 3
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK348

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

DATATAG Fast Start League

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 5 2 1 1 1 1 1

3 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 3 4 2 1 1 1

4 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 3 4 0 1 1 1

5 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 3 4 0 1 1 1

6 Danny KENT (Honda) 2 5 1 1 1

7 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 2 5 0 1 1

8 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 1 6 1 1

9 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 1 6 1 1
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK349

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

R&G ROOKIES CUP AFTER ROUND 26

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0

1
1

1
2

1
3

1
4

1
5

1
6

1
7

1
8

1
9

2
0

2
1

2
2

2
3

2
4

2
5

2
6

2
7

2
8

2
9

3
0

3
1

3
2

3
3

1 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 348 18 16 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 8 18 18 18 18 18 25 22 25

2 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 333 15 12 12 12 14 18 12 16 16 18 18 16 16 16 9 16 16 16 16 22 20 22

3 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 327 21 6 14 14 14 12 14 14 12 14 14 14 6 14 10 14 16 14 18 18 18 18 25 20

4 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 266 82 61 10 11 11 10 11 12 16 18 14 12 7 12 11 12 11 14 14 14 14 16 16

5 Davey TODD (Honda) 146 202 120 11 16 11 10 16 16 10 20 18 18

6 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 133.5 214.5 12.5 12 5.5 14 12 14 12 16 16 16 16

7 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 121 227 12.5 16 18 18 16 12 11 14 16

8 Louis VALLELEY (Kawasaki) 55 293 66 10 11 10 12 12

9 Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 26 322 29 12 14
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